 SERVER BOARD SE7210TP1-E-E & SERVER CHASSIS SC5100 CONFIGURATION GUIDE
Intel® Entry Server Board SE7210TP1-E,
Intel Server Platform SR1325TP1-E, Intel®
Server Chassis SC5200 and SC5250-E
Configuration Guide and Spares/Parts List
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure
the Server Board SE7210TP1-E, Server Platform SR1325TP1-E, Server Chassis SC5200 and
SC 5250-E Products

3. The Server Board SE7210TP1-E is also validated with a number of third party pedestal and high density
chassis.  Please see the SE7210TP1-E section of support.intel.com for details.
SE7210TP1-E Production Board Ordering Information
Product Code MM # UPC Quantity
Included
Description
SE7210TP1 855944 7 35858 16392 7 1 Intel entry server SE7210TP1 Boxed
Board (base configuration; with 2
 SE7210TP1-E-E CONFIGURATION GUIDE 6
  integrated SATA ports and 2 PATA
headers)
SE7210TP1SCSI 855938 7 35858 16393 4 1 Intel entry server SE7210TP1SCSI
Boxed Board (base configuration
and an integrated single channel
U320 SCSI controller)
BTPBB 855936 7 35858 16557 0 1 OEM 2-port sku (10 pack).  10-pack
Base board only (base configuration;
with 2 integrated SATA ports and 2
PATA headers)
BTPSCSIBB 855937 7 35858 16556 3 1 OEM 2-port sku (10 pack).  10-pack
Base board only.  (base
configuration and an integrated
single channel U320 SCSI controller)
Intel Server Platform SR1325TP1-E Ordering Information – Production Units
Product Code MM # UPC Quantity
Included
Description
SR1325TP1 856605 7 35858 16394 1 1 Integrated 1U SR1325TP1-E
production server platform with
board and chassis.  Includes 1U
heatsink.
-- Power cord NOT included
SR1325TP1NA 857848
7 35858 16395 8 1 Integrated 1U SR1325TP1-E
production server platform with
board and chassis.  Includes 1U
heatsink
-- Power cord included
Intel® RAID Controller Options for Server Board SE7210TP1-E
Product Code MM # UPC Quantity
Included
Description
SRCU42L 847810 7 35858 15787 2 1 Intel® SRCU42L RAID Controller:

as an accessory
-- Power cord included
Server Chassis SC5250-E Ordering Information
Product Code MM # UPC Quantity
Included
Description
KPTBASE450 853718  735858159456 1 SC5250-E production chassis
(Beige color) – Power cord NOT
included
KPTBASE450NA 854463  735858159456 1 SC5250-E production chassis
(Beige color) – Power cord
Included
 SE7210TP1-E-E CONFIGURATION GUIDE 8
KPTBASE450BLK 853719 735858159647 1 SC5250-E production chassis
(Black color) – Power cord NOT
included
KPTBASE450BLKNA 854465 735858159647 1 SC5250-E production chassis
(Black color) – Power cord
included
Spares and Accessories:
SE7210TP1-E Board Spares and Accessories (N/A)